RP- SP112C series
Solar & PoE Battery Charger
RP-SP112C Solar & PoE Battery Charger
equips dual input sources to charge batteries, the
first is via PoE source and secondary solar panels
in order to provide redundancy and insure 100%
uptime for critical applications. The solar panel input takes priority, when receive sunshine, the
power usage would be minimized.

• Charge Voltage = 14.4 V ± 0.2V
LED Indications
• POE: PoE power input indicator
• SOL: Solar power input indicator
• CHA: Charging indicator
• LOA: Loading indicator
• REV: Battery polarity reverse indicator
Environment
• Operation Temperature: -40 ~ +50°C
• Storage Temperature: -40 ~ +85°C
• Operation Humidity: 5% ~ 90%
Cooling • Free air cooling
Dimension • 118 x 150 x 40 mm (WxHxD), DIN rail mountable
Application
Ordering information
RP-SP112C-24B Solar & PoE Battery Charger with 24V passive PoE output (Mid-Span mode B)
RP-SP112C-48A Solar & PoE Battery Charger with 48V passive PoE output (Mid-Span mode A)
RP-SP112C-48B Solar & PoE Battery Charger with 48V passive PoE output (Mid-Span mode B)
RP-SP112C-56DA Solar & PoE Battery Charger with 56V 802.3at PoE output (Mid-Span mode A)
RP-SP112C-56DB Solar & PoE Battery Charger with 56V 802.3at PoE output (Mid-Span mode B)
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818